VERTICAL DI NATALE LIVIGNO 2023
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POZZI MICHELE
BONSERI FEDERICO
BERTOCCHI NICOLA
BORMOLINI NICOLAS
CRIPPA ALESSANDRO
CANCLINI SERGIO
VEDOVATTI GABRIELE
BRADANINI ANDREA
BRACCHI MICHELE
CURIONI DAVIDE
BOSCACCI GRAZIANO
SPINI CRISTIAN
GIANOLI EDOARDO
DEMONTI DAVIDE
CERUTTI DAVIDE
SILVESTRI NICOLO
SILVESTRI LUCA
CANTONI GILDO
CUSINI MASSIMO
LONGA TOMMASO
FEROLETO SILVIA
SILVESTRI GIORGIO
MARTINELLI MATTEO
FAMLONGA MATTEO
ANTONIOLIO FABRIZIO
GUSMEROLI ALESSIO
BORMOLINI ALFREDO
ANTONIOLI MANUEL
CUSINI NICOLAS
VIVIANI GABRIELE
CUSINI SIMONE
BERTANI MATTEO
GALLI NICOLA
MENEGHELLO FILIPPO
SCENINI ANDREA
BERTOLINA MARCO
MAZZUCCHI BRUNO
SCENINI KRISTIAN
CANTONI DEBORA
CANCLINI BARBARA
CANTONI LUCA
BRIOSCHI DARIO
ANCONA TOBIAS

RINI PIETRO
PASSERINI BRUNO
CORIZZATO MATTEO
PEDRAZZINI ALESSANDRA

22.56
24.25
24.37
24.40
24.44
25.02
25.18
25.27
26.25
26.31

27.09
27.16
27.27
28.30
29.03
29.11

29.12
30.41

30.44
30.55
30.56
30.57
31.00
31.10
31.40
31.44
31.47
31.51

32.08
33.18
33.21

33.31

33.33
33.49
33.54
34.20
34.38
34.44
34.51

34.59
35.11

35.22
36.16
36.41

36.44
38.46
38.48



48 | GALLI DENNY 39.17
49 | POZZI CAROLINA 39.20
50 [ SKYE STURM RACHAEL 39.36
51 | NEGRINI MICHELE 40.31
52 | TODESCHI FRANCESCO 40.40
53 [ POZZI ROMINA 40.59
54 | GALLI GRATA 41.50
55 [ BORMOLINI DANA 42.33
56 | ZEN DANIELE 42.35
57 | INCONDI MARCO 42.37
58 [ BARETTO GIULIA 42.56
59 | SILVESTRI GIANFRANCO 45.46
60 [ CUSINI GRETA 47.23
61 | BORMOLINI ROMEO 48.08




